Overall Name
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Dustin
Kyle
Luke
Tanner
Matt
Zach
Zachary
Tyler
Gabe
Brayden
Joey
Alyssa
Mariah
Derek
Jake
Tiffany
Eric
Brandon
Brooke
Sierra
Stephanie
Madison
Nathan
Sage
Ryan
Otis
Shelli
Mariah
Kevin
Caleb
Ethan
Elysha
Jenna
Anna
Lilly

Keota Fun Days Races

1 Mile race

Draisey
Bates

Lyle
McClenahan
Romoser
Lyle
Schuster
Romoser
Woodburn
Woodburn
Cantrell-9
Manchester
Lyle

Berg
Little-8
McClenahan
Baetsle
Sieren
Sieren-10
Lyle-10
Loy-9
Sheetz-10
Tinnes

Ehresman-10

Loy-8
Cleverley-8
Cleverley
Lyle-8
Miller
Beinhart-10
Lyle

Lyle
Jaeger-5
Jaeger
Wyatt-

Sex
(m)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(f)
(f)
(m)
(m)
(f)
(m)
(m)
(f)
(f)
(f)
(f)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(f)
(f)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(f)
(f)
(f)
(f)

5K results here

Age
13-18
13-18

11 & 12
13-18
13-18
19-39
13-18
13-18
11 & 12
13-18
10 & under
13-18
13-18
11 & 12
10 & under
13-18
13-18
13-18
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
13-18
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
19-39
10 & under
11 & 12
10 & under
11 & 12
13-18
10 & under
19-39
10 & under

Time
5:38
6:29
6:38
6:39
6:56

:03

:10

111

115

:20

126

:28

:33

145

117

:20

124

:25

:54

:08

112

:25

123

:52

:57

10:05

10:06

10:16

10:37

10:48

10:50

11:07

12:54

12:56

12:57
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
47
48

Angela
Megan
T

Tim
Dalton
Cael
Angela
Julie
Ann
Cheri
Keilyn
China

Overall Name
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Kalen
Benjamin
Cody
Chris
Drew
Jim
Michael
Caleb
Amelia
Kenny
Kristine
Shelley
Wes
Duane
Kolton
Levi
Jessica
Brian
Angela
Bryan
Larry
Jane
Melanie
Brandon
Rob

Wyatt (f)
Hill ()
Durst (m)
Durst (m)
Moeller-8 (m)
Lyle-5 (m)
Lyle (f)
Hill (f)
Greiner (f)
Altenhofen (f)
Hahn (f)
Hahn (f)
5K Race

Sex
Greiner (m)
Striegel (m)
Branstad (m)
Button (m)
Ballensky (m)
Shemanski (m)
Riddle (m)
Lyle (m)
Borgomainerio (f)
McKean (m)
Ballensky (f)
Greiner (f)
Hepker (m)
Musser (m)
Greiner (m)
Lyle (m)
de Ryk (f)
Baker (m)
Strobel (f)
Cranston (m)
Lyle (m)
Brees (f)
Carlson (f)
Lyle (m)
Wonderlich (m)

19-39
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under
10 & under

19-39
40 & over
40 & over
40 & over

11 & 12

19-39

Age

15-19
15-19
15-19
30- 39
45-49
45-49
40-44
20-29
15-19
15-19
20-29
40-49
20-29
40-44

14 & under

20-29
20-29
30- 39
20-29
45-49
50-59
50-59
20-29
15-19
40-44

13:10
13:16
13:17
13:54
13:55
15:41
15:42
16:25
16:50
17:01
18:50
18:51

Time
18:32
18:57
19:07
19:46
20:46
21:13
21:42
22:11
22:13
22:18
22:21
22:27
22:29
23:01
23:05
23:31
23:39
23:43
23:45
23:48
23:52
23:58
24:05:00
24:20:00
24:30:00



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Ron
Randy
Benge
Garry
Steve
Art
Carlton
Amy
Lindsay
Mike
Matt
Nathan
Ron
Jennifer
Angie
Lisa
Lance
Craig
Jan
James
Debi
Ian
Denny
Heather
Kati
Taylor
Gabrielle
John
Molly
Kayla
Marty
Leigh
Maynard
Nathan
Mark
Turner
Andi
Linda
Jennifer
Jared
Steve
Chick

Wilharm
Tinnes
Tallman
Tinnes
Cave
Millikin
Blackburn
Molynuex
Greiner
Tygart
McClellen
Fritz-9
Kurtz
Ryan
Sieren
Wehr
McKean

McClenahan
Hunerdosse

Shaidnagle
Fritz
Morrison
Lyle

Snakenberg

Peiffer
Sheetz
Lyle
Hammes
Flynn
Vermillion
Goetz
Wolf

Goff
Hopp
Thompson
Klein
Klein
Werger
Durst
Sieren
Klein

Lyle

(m)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(f)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(f)
(f)
(f)
(m)
(m)
(f)
(m)
(f)
(m)
(m)
(f)
(f)
(f)
(f)
(m)
(f)
(f)
(m)
(f)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(m)
(f)
(f)
(f)
(m)
(m)
(m)

60 & over 24:45:
06:
:00
32:
50:
52:
00:
03:
04:
06:
09:
23:
29:
35:
42
58:
59:
146:
27:
40:
57:
12:
39:
:00
13:
06:
07:
:00
58:
58:
00:
25:
26:
27:
59:
05:
:00

45-49
20-29
50-59
50-59
50-59
20-29
20-29
45-49
60 & over
20-29
14 & under
50-59
30-34
35-39
15-19
40-44
30- 39
50-59
60 & over
40-49
15-19
50-59
30-34
20-29
14 & under
14 & under
50-59
20-29
15-19
40-44
50-59
50-59
29 & under
29 & under
14 & under
50-59
50-59
35-39
30-39
45-49

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
30:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
35:
35:
35:
36:
37:
39:
40:
40:
40:
41:
43:

15

51

17

01

46:
58:
53:
46:

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

60 & over 43:47:00



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Janie
Sylan
Jared
Shawn
Jill
Judy
Linda
Jake
Diana
Pete
Jim
Joy
Judy
Mary
Jill
Don
Joel
Phil
Lillian
Teri
Tashia
Katrina
Bob

Hammes
Addink
Lyle

Loy
Baetsle
Berg
Sieren
Vernon
Mather
Wyatt
Tiedemann
Lyle

Sieren
Vittetoe
Lyle

Lyle

Yates
Brade
Kurtz
Hartzler
Ehresman
Wilgenbusch
Hunerdosse

back home

(f)
(m)
(m)

(f)

(f)

(f)

(f)

(f)

(f)
(m)
(m)

(f)

(f)

(f)

(f)
(m)
(m)
(m)

(f)

(f)

(f)

(f)
(m)

50-59 44:
50 & over 45:
30-39 45:
39 & under 45:
35-39 46:
40-49 46:
40-49 47
39 & under 48:
40-49 48:
40-49 49:
50 & over 49:
50-59 50:
60 & over 50:
50-59 50:
20-29 50:
50 & over 51:
40-49 51
50 & over 51

39 & under 53:
40 & over 54:
39 & under 56:
39 & under 61:
50 & over 64:

20:
13:
24
26:
54;
55:
05:
37:
37:
17:
35:
22:
23:
:00
25:
16:
122:
:33:
57:
33:
:00
15:
12:

24

21

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
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